Wild Discovery

Rhodes
6 Nights

Direct Flights with Aegean Airlines every Friday from 07 August till 21 August 2015

Pricing per person in US$
Hotel Room Type Meal Triple Double Single
Lomeniz Hotel 3* Standard Room Breakfast 525 550 680
Princess Flora 3* Standard Half Board 600 0635 955
Blue Sky 4* Garden View Breakfast 715 760 1210
Sea View Breakfast 740 790 1265
Mitsis Petit Palais 4% Standard All Inclusive 770 825 1335
Pegasos 4* Standard Back view All Inclusive 965 1040 1480
Standard Sea view All Inclusive 1010 1090 1560
Superior Sea View All Inclusive 1100 1190 1715
Deluxe Back View All Inclusive 1145 1240 1795
Deluxe Sea View All Inclusive 1190 1285 1875
Avra Beach 4% Standard All Inclusive 970 1045 1475
Family Room All Inclusive 1070 1155 Not available
Esperos Palace 4* Garden View Half Board Not available 1050 1790
Sea View Half Board Not available 1150 1990
Apollo Beach 4* Standard Half Board 1010 1090 1515

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafich - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Aitline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info(@wilddiscovery.com.lb

Child
310
310

310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310

Not available

Not available
310

fI8lin 2"



Eden Roc 4* Standard Garden View
Standard Sea View
Shearton Rhodes Resort 5% Classic Mountain View

Atrium Prestige 5*

La Marquise 5%
Rodos Palladium 5*

Rhodos Park Suites Hotel 5*

Sentido Ixian Grand 5%

Elysium 5%

Amilia Mare 5%

Rhodos royal 4*

Superior Sea View
Deluxe Sea View
Prestige Bungalow Sea

View

Superior Guest Room

Garden View
Mountain View
Sea View

Family Room Sea View

Standard
Deluxe

Junior Suite

Deluxe Sea View
Deluxe Guest Room

Sea View

Superior Deluxe Sea

View

Garden View
Sea View
Garden View
Sea View

Deluxe Garden View

Wild Discovery

All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Breakfast
Breakfast
Breakfast

Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Breakfast
Breakfast
Breakfast
All inclusive

All Inclusive

Half Board

Half Board

All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive

1025
1055
1010
1120
1095

1165

1155

1175
1235
1385
Not available
Not available
1525
1210
1345

1305

Not available

1325
1385
1360
1440

1090
1120
1150
1285
1200

1275

1250
1270
1340
1505
1385
1685
2135
1390
1550

1415

1510

1435
1505
1455
1545

Important Notes:

e Business class supplement $270 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)

o Infant below 2 years pays only $75
e High season supplement 30$ per way applicable on departures between the 1% of August till the 31th of August 2015

Pricing per family in US$
2 ADT+

Hotel Room Type Meal 1 CHD
Lomeniz Hotel 3* Standard Room Breakfast 1420
Princess Flora 3* Standard Half Board 1585
Apollo Beach 4* Standard Half Board Upon request
Pegasos 4* Standard Back View All Inclusive Upon request
Avra Beach 4* Standard All Inclusive 2405

Family Room All Inclusive 2635
Eden Roc 4* Standard Garden View All Inclusive Upon request

Bungalow Garden View  All Inclusive 2715

Bungalow Pool View All Inclusive 2935
St Deluxe Garden View All inclusive 3100
Grand5*

Deluxe Sea View All Inclusive 3420

2 ADT+
2 CHD
1855
2060
Upon request
Upon request
3085
3370
Upon request
3475
3745

3955
4350

1470
Not available
Not available

2255

1610

2245

2195

2235
2370
2700

2275
1685
3955
2025
2285

Not available

Not available

2085
2190
Not available
Not available

2ADT+
3 CHD
Upon request
3325
7030
6050
Upon request
Upon request
6380
Upon request
Upon request

8375

Upon request

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafich - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info(@wilddiscovery.com.lb

310
310
310
310
065

095

590

790

825

905
Not available
Not available

855

310

310

860

Not available

310
310
310
310

2 ADT+

4 CHD

Upon request

3870
7955
0325

Upon request
Upon request

0055

Upon request
Upon request

9553

Upon request

fISIin



Wild Discovery

Sheraton Rhodes . I
Resort 5 Classic Mountain View Breakfast Upon request  Upon request
Family Room Sea View Breakfast 3850 4165
Atrium Prestige 5* Deluxe Sea View Breakfast Upon request  Upon request
D.eluxe Family Suite Sea Breakfast 3920 4730
View
iEizelily ) Breakfast 5365 6415
Bungalow Sea View
La Marquise 5* lljzr;ﬂ\};iggltes Sea View / Half Board 3980 4955
Luxury Suite Pool View Breakfast 5200 6440
Panoramic Suite with Breakfast 6095 7525
private pool
Villa with private pool Breakfast 12215 14975
Elysium 5% \]?izlvlixe Guest Room Sea Breakfast Upon request  Upon request
Elite (.Jlub Junior Suite Breakfast £380 5385
Sea View
2-14Y.0 2-14Y.0
Rhodos Royal 4* Family Bungalow All Inclusive 4855 5165
Family room Garden —— yy 11 Jugive 4595 4905
View
Family Room Sea Side i 11 fusive 4735 5045
View
Family Room Sea View All Inclusive 4880 5195
Amilia Mare 5* lézr;l(;lg;rg;r;mth All Inclusive Upon request  Upon request
5’;12:1}’ oS All Inclusive Upon request  Upon request
“The early booking promotion is not applicable for a family of 5
*Child age is 2-12 year old, unless stated differently in the table
*For a family of 5 or 6, Wild Discovery offers one free ticket embedded in the price
*For families of 3 & 4 children, 2 rooms of the same type are used
Prices Include Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket to Rhodes(economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport
6-night accommodation at hotel

Meal: depending on selected hotel

Late check out

Assistance of our representative in Greece

6785

Upon request
7695

Upon request
Upon request

7925
7465
8745
17525
9450

Not available
Upon request
Upon request

Upon request
Upon request

10593

11120

Airport taxes: $100 (subject to change)
Travel Insurance: $15 (compulsory)
Travel & cancellation Insurance: $25 (conditions apply)
Optional tours
All other expenses

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafich - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info(@wilddiscovery.com.lb

7060

Upon request
8565

Upon request
Upon request

8075
Upon request
Upon request
Upon request

10645
Not available
Upon request
Upon request

Upon request
Upon request

10870

11397



Wild Discovery

Optional Tours

North (Fanes-Stegna) Days Selling
Full day Lindos tour Monday & Saturday 30
Greek Night Tuesday 55
Full day Butterflies &Chalki Monday & Wednesday 60
Full day island Tour Friday 065
Rhodes By Night - Lanterna Friday 75
South (Archagelos - Lachania)

Full day Cosmopolitan Capital Monday & Saturday 30
Greek Night Tuesday 55
Full day Symi tour Monday & Friday 60
Full day island Tour Friday 05
Rhodes By Night - Lanterna Friday 80

Flight Schedule of Friday flight

From To Flight No Departure Arrival
Beirut Rhodes A3 4357 03:35 06:50
Rhodes Beirut A3 4356 23:35 02:50

*Rhodes passengers will bave a 45 min technical stop in Crete

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:
e 50% down payment upon confirmation
e 50% upon delivery of documents

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 30 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

Cancellation Modification
e Up to 60 days prior to departure $300 per person $30 per way
e  Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure 60% /package $45 per way
e Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure 85% / package $75 per way
e 14 days prior to departure Full charge Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC
CODE: GR-B-SUM15-RHODES-6N

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafich - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb n &



