

Rhodes

6 Nights

Direct Flights with Aegean Airlines every Friday from 07 August till 21 August 2015



Pricing per person in US	S\$					
Hotel	Room Type	Meal	Triple	Double	Single	Child
Lomeniz Hotel 3*	Standard Room	Breakfast	525	550	680	310
Princess Flora 3*	Standard	Half Board	600	635	955	310
Blue Sky 4*	Garden View	Breakfast	715	760	1210	310
	Sea View	Breakfast	740	790	1265	310
Mitsis Petit Palais 4*	Standard	All Inclusive	770	825	1335	310
Pegasos 4*	Standard Back view	All Inclusive	965	1040	1480	310
	Standard Sea view	All Inclusive	1010	1090	1560	310
	Superior Sea View	All Inclusive	1100	1190	1715	310
	Deluxe Back View	All Inclusive	1145	1240	1795	310
	Deluxe Sea View	All Inclusive	1190	1285	1875	310
Avra Beach 4*	Standard	All Inclusive	970	1045	1475	310
	Family Room	All Inclusive	1070	1155	Not available	310
Esperos Palace 4*	Garden View	Half Board	Not available	1050	1790	Not available
•	Sea View	Half Board	Not available	1150	1990	Not available
Apollo Beach 4*	Standard	Half Board	1010	1090	1515	310

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





Eden Roc 4*	Standard Garden View	All Inclusive	1025	1090	1470	310
	Standard Sea View	All Inclusive	1055	1120	Not available	310
Shearton Rhodes Resort 5*	Classic Mountain View	Breakfast	1010	1150	Not available	310
	Superior Sea View	Breakfast	1120	1285	2255	310
Atrium Prestige 5*	Deluxe Sea View	Breakfast	1095	1200	1610	665
	Prestige Bungalow Sea View	Breakfast	1165	1275	2245	695
La Marquise 5*	Superior Guest Room Garden View	Half Board	1155	1250	2195	590
Rodos Palladium 5*	Mountain View	Half Board	1175	1270	2235	790
	Sea View	Half Board	1235	1340	2370	825
	Family Room Sea View	Half Board	1385	1505	2700	905
Rhodos Park Suites Hotel 5*	Standard	Breakfast	Not available	1385	2275	Not available
	Deluxe	Breakfast	Not available	1685	1685	Not available
	Junior Suite	Breakfast	1525	2135	3955	855
Sentido Ixian Grand 5*	Deluxe Garden View	All inclusive	1210	1390	2025	310
	Deluxe Sea View	All Inclusive	1345	1550	2285	310
Elysium 5*	Deluxe Guest Room Sea View	Half Board	1305	1415	Not available	860
	Superior Deluxe Sea View	Half Board	Not available	1510	Not available	Not available
Amilia Mare 5*	Garden View	All Inclusive	1325	1435	2085	310
	Sea View	All Inclusive	1385	1505	2190	310
Rhodos royal 4*	Garden View	All Inclusive	1360	1455	Not available	310
	Sea View	All Inclusive	1440	1545	Not available	310

Important Notes:

- Business class supplement \$270 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)
- Infant below 2 years pays only \$75
- High season supplement 30\$ per way applicable on departures between the 1st of August till the 31th of August 2015

Pricing per family in US\$

Hotel	Room Type	Meal	2 ADT+ 1 CHD	2 ADT+ 2 CHD	2 ADT+ 3 CHD	2 ADT+ 4 CHD
Lomeniz Hotel 3*	Standard Room	Breakfast	1420	1855	Upon request	Upon request
Princess Flora 3*	Standard	Half Board	1585	2060	3325	3870
Apollo Beach 4*	Standard	Half Board	Upon request	Upon request	7030	7955
Pegasos 4*	Standard Back View	All Inclusive	Upon request	Upon request	6050	6325
Avra Beach 4*	Standard	All Inclusive	2405	3085	Upon request	Upon request
	Family Room	All Inclusive	2635	3370	Upon request	Upon request
Eden Roc 4*	Standard Garden View	All Inclusive	Upon request	Upon request	6380	6655
	Bungalow Garden View	All Inclusive	2715	3475	Upon request	Upon request
	Bungalow Pool View	All Inclusive	2935	3745	Upon request	Upon request
Sentido Ixian Grand5*	Deluxe Garden View	All inclusive	3100	3955	8375	9553
	Deluxe Sea View	All Inclusive	3420	4350	Upon request	Upon request





Sheraton Rhodes Resort 5*	Classic Mountain View	Breakfast	Upon request	Upon request	6785	7060
	Family Room Sea View	Breakfast	3850	4165	Upon request	Upon request
Atrium Prestige 5*	Deluxe Sea View	Breakfast	Upon request	Upon request	7695	8565
	Deluxe Family Suite Sea View	Breakfast	3920	4730	Upon request	Upon request
	Prestige Family Bungalow Sea View	Breakfast	5365	6415	Upon request	Upon request
La Marquise 5*	Family Suites Sea View / Pool View	Half Board	3980	4955	7925	8675
	Luxury Suite Pool View	Breakfast	5200	6440	7465	Upon request
	Panoramic Suite with private pool	Breakfast	6095	7525	8745	Upon request
	Villa with private pool	Breakfast	12215	14975	17525	Upon request
Elysium 5*	Deluxe Guest Room Sea View	Breakfast	Upon request	Upon request	9450	10645
	Elite Club Junior Suite Sea View	Breakfast	4380	5385	Not available	Not available
			2-14 Y.O	2-14 Y.O		
Rhodos Royal 4*	Family Bungalow	All Inclusive	4855	5165	Upon request	Upon request
	Family room Garden View	All Inclusive	4595	4905	Upon request	Upon request
	Family Room Sea Side View	All Inclusive	4735	5045	Upon request	Upon request
	Family Room Sea View	All Inclusive	4880	5195	Upon request	Upon request
Amilia Mare 5*	Family room with Garden View	All Inclusive	Upon request	Upon request	10593	10870
	Family room with Sea View	All Inclusive	Upon request	Upon request	11120	11397

^{*}The early booking promotion is not applicable for a family of 5

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Rhodes(economy class) Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport 6-night accommodation at hotel Meal: depending on selected hotel Late check out Assistance of our representative in Greece

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes: \$100 (subject to change) Travel Insurance: \$15 (compulsory)

Travel & cancellation Insurance: \$25 (conditions apply)

Optional tours
All other expenses



 $[\]hbox{*Child age is 2-12 year old, unless stated differently in the table}$

^{*}For a family of 5 or 6, Wild Discovery offers one free ticket embedded in the price

^{*}For families of 3 & 4 children, 2 rooms of the same type are used



Optional Tours

North (Fanes-Stegna)	Days	Selling
Full day Lindos tour	Monday & Saturday	30
Greek Night	Tuesday	55
Full day Butterflies &Chalki	Monday & Wednesday	60
Full day island Tour	Friday	65
Rhodes By Night - Lanterna	Friday	75
South (Archagelos - Lachania)		
Full day Cosmopolitan Capital	Monday & Saturday	30
Greek Night	Tuesday	55
Full day Symi tour	Monday & Friday	60
Full day island Tour	Friday	65
Rhodes By Night - Lanterna	Friday	80

Flight Schedule of Friday flight

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Rhodes	A3 4357	03:35	06:50
Rhodes	Beirut	A3 4356	23:35	02:50

^{*}Rhodes passengers will have a 45 min technical stop in Crete

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:

- 50% down payment upon confirmation
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 30 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

		Cancellation	Modification
•	Up to 60 days prior to departure	\$300 per person	\$30 per way
•	Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure	60% /package	\$45 per way
•	Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure	85% / package	\$75 per way
•	14 days prior to departure	Full charge	Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC CODE: GR-B-SUM15-RHODES-6N

